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Sb 123 = Sb 123 - 0.127189 * Te 125
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(0.815*Se 82)]
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Cd 114 = Cd 114 - 0.026826 * Sn 118

Pb 108 = Pb 108 + Pb 106 + Pb 107

Mo 98= Mo 98 - 0.110588 * Ru 101
Se 82 = Se 82 - 1.008696 * Kr 83

V 51=V 51 - 3.127*[CIO 53 - (0.113*Cr 52)]

Fe 54 = Fe 54 - 0.028226 * Cr 52
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Be 9 0.02 0.02 10
Al 27 0.04 0.12 10
Cr 52 0.1 0.5 10
Mn 55 0.004 0.009 10
Co 59 0.002 0.002 10
Ni 60 0.007 0.04 10
Cu 65 0.005 0.02 10
Zn 66 0.015 0.03 5
As 75 0.06 0.2 5
Ag 107 0.03 0.03 5
Cd 114 0.002 0.004 5
Sb 123 0.003 0.03 10
Ba 135 0.01 0.01 10
Tl 205 0.0003 0.0003 10
Pb 208 0.001 0.009 10
Se* 82 0.09 0.09 5
Mo* 98 0.004 0.004 5
Th* 232 0.002 0.002 10
Uy 238 0.0009 0.0009 10
V* 51 0.03 1.2 10
Na* 23 0.6 4 100
Ca* 44 15 20 200 **
Mg~ 24 0.02 0.04 100
K* 39 9 9 100
Fe* 54 4 4 200 **
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# 9. Method 6020 ICSA HI ICSAB
IR o

WA
PALiIk) £ ICSA # 7 ICSAB H
Al. Ca. Fe.
Mg. Na.
P. K. S 100 mg/L 100 mg/L
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Mo. Ti 2 mg/L 2 mg/L
As. Cd. Cr.
Co. Cu. Mn,
Ni. Ag. Zn 0mg/L 0.020 mg/L
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Be 9 98 0.03 0.04 107
Al 27 101 93946.78 100926.2 110
Y, 51 101 1.89 21.26 97 108
Cr 52 101 9.58 27.38 89 110
Mn 55 102 5.66 26.87 106 109
Co 59 101 2.46 21.64 96 108
Ni 60 102 4.96 24.00 95 108
Cu 65 100 3.71 22.26 93 110
Zn 66 102 9.70 26.37 83 108
As 75 102 12.28 31.13 94 108
Se 77 104 12.61 31.90 96 105
Se 82 104 0.37 16.92 83 106
Mo 98 103 1969.46 1972.61 107
Ag 107 103 0.14 20.37 101 107
cd 111 102 -0.10 20.10 101 105
cd 114 103 2.57 23.08 103 107
Sb 123 103 1.39 1.41 109
Ba 135 102 2.37 2.62 106
Tl 205 100 0.10 0.10 105
Pb 208 101 0.41 0.46 105
Th 232 101 0.03 0.02 105
U 238 102 0.01 0.01 103
Na 23 99 88278.01 93854.91 105
Mg 24 99 87703.39 94434.63 107
K 39 102 95436.18  101688.08 108
Ca 44 104 92621.23 99664.45 109
Fe 54 104 90836.22 98883.31 110
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BRI A N5 Rk, AN
BHIRE 75-125% 2 [0 f) n 45 5%
IR InAR EDCE

HPS ZKAEMSEY)R - WAYL
-

T — MR WAE T 2% Y R A
High Purity Standards, Inc.,
Charleston, SC. %5 %Y 52—
O AR Dy, fEME
P B 7 A e 5, b s s TR
BE S B B AR T o RV
WAEH ] Method 6020 54T
Iy HTZ R R

7 11.NIST SRM 2711 - & JE 159410 52 K3 3 45 4L
NIST pijigz

BRI EE BiTE Az nirgE FEkE
SHY RER mg/kg WEwZE  RSD RPD mg/kg & = (ppb) (%)
Be 9 1.1 0.03 2.54 3.59 100.0 104
Al 27 20066.5 621.82 3.10 4.38 18000.0  12000.0  23000.0 100.0
v 51 48.2 1.63 3.39 4.79 42.0 34.0 50.0 100.0 98
Cr 52 23.7 0.23 0.95 1.35 20.0 15.0 25.0 100.0 97
Mn 55 493.0 14.82 3.01 4.25 490.0 400.0 620.0 100.0 110
Co 59 8.1 0.12 1.44 2.03 8.2 7.0 12.0 100.0 98
Ni 60 17.1 0.01 0.08 0.11 16.0 14.0 20.0 100.0 96
Cu 63 104.1 3.62 3.48 4.92 100.0 91.0 110.0 100.0 99
Zn 66 315.8 8.79 2.78 3.94 310.0 290.0 340.0 100.0 111
As 75 94.0 1.93 2.06 2.91 90.0 88.0 110.0 100.0 103
Se 82 2.2 0.11 4.92 6.96 NR 100.0 109
Mo 98 1.2 0.02 1.48 2.09 <2 100.0 105
Ag 107 43 0.03 0.67 0.94 4.0 2.5 55 100.0 102
Cd 111 40.0 0.91 2.27 3.20 40.0 32.0 46.0 100.0 102
Sb 123 3.9 0.14 3.71 5.25 <10 100.0 98
Ba 135 192.2 6.64 3.45 4.88 200.0 170.0 260.0 100.0 98
Tl 205 1.8 0.06 3.58 5.07 100.0 105
Pb 208 1087.3 35.25 3.24 458 1100.0 930.0 1500.0 100.0 132
Na 23 320.3 5.82 1.82 2.57 260.0 200.0 290.0
Mg 24 7726.8 201.46 2.61 3.69 8100.0 7200.0 8900.0
K 39 5064.4 128.65 2.54 3.59 3800.0 2600.0 5300.0
Ca 44 20742.0 166.68 0.80 1.14 21000.0  20000.0  25000.0
Fe 54 21662.2 526.25 2.43 3.44 22000.0  17000.0  26000.0




HEEH CRM, JFAE 12 4
HY P O A I A L e =
(RPD) DA Jegti R, W, W i
W (00 B 45 T AE 3 5 e 3 R
PSR E— 3. FET I
CRM H 1)K 2 G 2 I [ 7R
ZUGUEEIN +10 % ZN. BPiFh
JEE GERAMES) DUAMABTE JC A
VM CRM BREBIZ M. w5
PR L LR vk Eok
HEFRUE (FESMHTUE R Uiee, 2
kR BEAE I = 0.5%) FIKHiR
%, RIGHREZITET R B IX
PRI £ 10% w7, RAERIE
FRAEAT: it R0 B A 1 R bR A E AT
WA RFAFAEIX 10% RS2,

A 12, R TR

FFEEX CRM AT HHT bz, 14
CRM (W7 S8 s in 150
ppb, RJE M ELAN QC #{HH
S EINAREMCR . B ks oo
PR A IR e AR Lt (8 Gl K
90-117% M) , 3 HIEHTE
Method 6020 J7 ¥ " B i& 1)
75-125% (P[RR 2 A

HPS CRM FRITRY A:
[FIFEIEX} 58 — 4> High Purity
Standards CRM #4744, DLSKIRX
R P R A P A . 7R
Method 6020 J7 VLT /38T 2 1l s
F CRM Ryt A Wkt
i, AHFFEAN T T SL AT AT AT R A
* 13 FIHARIRY A M4

o TN — XS SRR
W8, W AEL KA 10%
Z W TS BTHE E  SE
Horp BT A R R Y G 250 ) R R
4 6% B/ RPD.

AT 150 ppb [K53-HT ks, AR
PRI B2 I 45 51 . ARG R xR
BISCRAE 93-116% 208, Fk5
Method 6020 %52 S BRAH—2,

ELAN HIE S
ELAN 6000 HJH ah{bfiszig =K
R 5 3 B RO

ISUEE FRaliE IREE pijizz
WEE RSD RPD [EE4 IHFE THER pilivaN =] e 2
S FE  (mg/kg)  (n=2) (n=2) (mg/kg) fi& iz (ppb) (%)

Be 9 0.02 50 -7.1 116.9
Al 27 548 21  -3.0 84.2 650 582 719 150 n/a
v 51 0.99 24 34 98.5 1 0.90 1.11 150 97.1
Cr 52 0.78 09 -1.2 97.4 0.8 0.72 0.88 150 97.0
Mn 55 3.64 06 -0.8 104.0 35 3.13 3.87 150 90.2
Co 59 0.12 31 -44 116.0 0.1 0.09 0.11 150 97.4
Ni 60 0.31 42 6.0 104.0 0.3 0.27 0.33 150 96.3
Cu 63 0.20 23 -33 99.6 0.2 0.18 0.22 150 96.0
Zn 66 1.52 23 -32 108.5 1.4 1.25 1.55 150 98.2
As 75 0.11 09 -1.3 112.4 0.1 0.09 0.11 150 98.4
Se 77 0.05 22 3.1 96.2 0.05 0.04 0.06 150 98.1
Mo 98 0.00 40 57 - 150 100.5
Ag 107 0.00 26 36 - 150 94.9
cd 114 0.0004 1.1 -15 104.0 0.0004 0.0004 0.0004 150 93.6
Sb 123 0.0040 05 0.7 98.9 0.004 0.0036 0.0044 150 103.3
Ba 135 0.00 16 -2.2 - 150 98.9
Tl 205 0.00 9.7 138 - 150 99.6
Pb 208 0.31 0.1 -0.1 104.3 0.3 0.27 0.33 150 102.4
Th 232 0.12 01 02 115.9 0.1 0.09 0.11 150 109.8
U 238 0.00 13.3 -18.8 - 150 110.7
Al 27 661 1.0 1.4 101.7 650 582 719 150
Na 23 193 36 5.1 96.4 200 179 221 150
Mg 24 95 1.0 1.5 94.8 100 90 111 n/a
K 39 145 33 -46 96.3 150 134 166 n/a
Fe 54 341 21  -3.0 97.6 350 313 387 n/a
Ca 44 101 51 -7.2 126.2 80 72 88 n/a
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SERHA . Method 6020 ZEsR4R RURE AN, 34 it i T I TR T B SRR .
A e TR . HHi%T Method 6020 7732 [
JREE BRGNS YRR S bR FILEMELEANE IDL 2k
HERE R IA IR B B, EHiEAT (10-100 ppm) KT B Py AT 5E o
FESERFRAERE . EERIE. FRid {FFHHE Thfe CFlan e 1  HEE)
R B S R S RS 2 b A B 2 NP S S5 vy () RN E A
Rk, YRILEYELEI. W E
Fo¥ ELAN 5 Bk &
R, 0 3o TR B L R R DynaRinse™ Ljfgid ] LU T4 i
FVE B 2 I BT T o A Rk — PPYERT R, ERCEALE A B T
B RCR i), A3 o) ot e B A AR () e e
TS 2 ARIR E R A . S — 0
% 13. BRI A
WE L) IOFE L Tks yiliy 7
R RSD X Bl q=pd iER S Bl #:3
S RE mg/kg (n=2) RPD (mg/kg) & & (ppb) (%)
Be 9 0.002 14.8 20.9 109.8
Al 27 238 3.7 -5.3 105.8 225 201 246
v 51 0.25 1.9 2.7 100.7 0.25 0.22 0.27 150 102.4
Cr 52 276 1.5 2.1 91.9 300 269 328
Mn 55 8.0 0.0 0.0 100.3 8 7.2 8.8 150 115.9
Co 59 0.113 0.3 0.4 113.2 0.1 0.09 0.11 150 96.0
Ni 60 0.504 0.2 0.3 100.7 0.5 0.45 0.55 150 93.4
Cu 63 1.0 2.0 2.8 94.1 1.1 1.0 1.2 150 93.1
Zn 66 13.9 0.1 -0.2 92.5 15 13.4 16.4 150 117.6
As 75 0.538 0.7 -1.0 89.7 0.6 0.54 0.66 150 95.4
Se 77 0.021 3.0 -4.3 107.4 0.02 0.02 0.02 150 95.6
Mo 98 0.001 8.7 12.4 150 108.2
Ag 107 0.001 69.1 97.7 150 100.9
cd 111 0.100 0.7 -1.0 100.5 0.1 0.09 0.11 150 102.5
Sb 123 0.533 1.1 15 106.6 0.5 0.45 0.55 150 106.2
Ba 135 0.534 2.1 3.0 106.9 0.5 0.45 0.55 150 103.5
Tl 205 0.010 0.4 -0.6 100.8 0.01 0.01 0.01 150 99.7
Pb 208 6.8 1.6 23 97.3 7 6.3 7.7 150 96.7
Th 232 0.019 2.4 -3.4 94.1 0.02 0.02 0.02 150 96.6
u 238 0.010 1.5 2.1 98.8 0.01 0.01 0.01 150 98.5
Na 23 57 15 2.1 103.1 55 49 60
Mg 24 78 1.2 1.6 104.6 75 67 82
K 39 134 2.7 3.9 107.3 125 112 137
Ca 44 306 1.3 1.9 101.9 300 269 328
Fe 54 1176 0.5 0.8 98.0 1200 1075 1313
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Fbh ID:
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GERNENULE
ERE o
HEEUH:
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Jik 3
Ko 3
AL
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Li
Be
Al
Sc
v
Cr
Cr
Mn
Co
Ni
Cu
Cu
Zn
Zn
Zn
Ge
As
Se
Se
Y
Mo
Ag
Cd
Cd
In
Sb
Sb

QC Std 1

Tuesday, May 23, 1995 14:34:27

Independant Calibration Verification (ICV)

3

C:\AdministratorData\Method\EPA 6020.mth

il

Method 6020 - I~ & %

c:\administratordata\dataset\may 23\QC Std 1.025

default.tun
default.dac

FEEL ISR P 2 fE

6 2997.858
9 6565.103
27 107322.208
45 82638.727
51 383766.711
52 248630.496
53 29453.939
55 363522.972
59 283656.208
60 60974.098
63 143099.442
65 67320.689
66 41967.066
67 6857.321
68 29842.198
72 82319.852
75 66445.207
77 4332.409
82 6291.906
89 177027.097
98 152753.034
107 239616.862
111 57901.606
114 117148.005
115 132290.797
121 162979.405
123 121844.264
135 36016.585
137 60681.802
159 114938.903
165 115178.269
205 340239.753
208 460288.72
209 89561.296
232 453129.238
238 435257.036
23 10996536.06
24 7275130.401
39 25459108.43
44 848962.246
54 1773160.394

45 82638.727
83 140.669

82319.85
0.8
0.05
0.07
-2275.89
1.16
1.81
0.44
0.89
132290.8
1.23
0.92
0.31
0.53
114938.9
0
2.96
4
0.01
3.94
3.79
132.96
88.03
299.95
9.46
21.24
82638.73
-9.33

WA

50.8548
51.5023

51.419
51.6054
51.6499

51.39

51.157

51.445
52.1412
52.1969

51.576
51.8159
52.2819

51.3651
50.8572
52.0958

51.0261
51.418

50.9186

51.5495

51.6728
51.5588
51.7872
50.8521

51.7231
51.9558

52.173
51.6421
5029.1479
5088.5568
5069.8943
5155.8989
5213.0433

W SD

1.9254
0.4209

0.5459
0.5785
0.8857
0.0897
0.1784
0.7449
0.9325
0.3371
0.4137
0.2013
0.1981

0.969
0.3409
0.5564

2.1987

1.1032
1.0458

0.5099
0.9257
123.2935
119.5406
42.2943
80.5124
48.3627

W RSD

3.786
0.8173

1.0618
1.1211

2.1839
1.7965
1.5521
1.2192

2.1328
2.0129

0.9773
1.7925
2.4516
2.3492
0.8342
1.5616
0.9277

it FLAT

ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L

eitiliavniizeg
IR (%)

101.71
103.005

102.838
103.211
103.3
102.78
102.314
102.89
104.282
104.394
103.152
103.632
104.564

102.73
101.714
104.192

102.052
102.836
101.837
103.099

103.346
103.118
103.574
101.704

103.446
103.912

104.346
103.284
100.583
101.771
101.398
103.118
104.261

WARIEIKCE (%)
93.074

99.83

102.678

96.615

97.994

99.83
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Method 6020 - JC &3R4

e ID: 2711 -10x
SKRE T J91/1 i)« Tuesday, May 23, 1995 16:28:39
EETIEAIEE Spike - 3
FE iRk : Spiked soil sample
=R/ ¢ 8 3
TESCA C: \AdministratorData\Method\EPA 6020.mth
Hods ek c:\administratordata\datset\may 23\2711 - 10 x.048
RSO default.tun
A default.dac
WEHER
S REH WEBETIHE HRETYE WM
|> Li 6 2925.5 2925.5
|- Be 9 11815.792 4.04 93.8936
|- Al 27 41784027.96 416.15 16751.6139
[> Sc 45 100455.902 100455.9
| \ 51 1047884.252 10.36 116.62
| Cr 52 547077.792 5.36 94.6982
| Cr 53 86370.279 0.84 128.1061
| Mn 55 3721922.056 37.06 433.5059
| Co 59 559692.835 5.57 83.0814
| Ni 60 129045.107 1.28 89.6244
| Cu 63 508572.938 5.06 152.6573
|- Cu 65 241311.579 2.4 154.119
|- Zn 66 296961.587 3.87 396.665
| Zn 67 47071.692 0.61 391.5305
| Zn 68 210350.732 2.74 400.7192
[> Ge 72 76580.848 76580.85
| As 75 210794.305 2.75 176.146
| Se 77 9902.823 0.13 127.8762
|- Se 82 11694.969 0.15 105.2503
Y 89 366521.547 187218.56
|- Mo 98 274751.029 2.19 96.6192
| Ag 107 445253.43 3.54 100.6128
| Cd 111 141289.368 1.12 130.9622
| Cd 114 287216.536 2.29 133.1175
[> In 115 125634.957 125634.96
| Sb 121 307400.543 2.45 102.6356
|- Sb 123 229732.012 1.83 102.3997
|- Ba 135 187615.122 1.73 287.0421
| Ba 137 310859.856 2.87 277.0697
[> Tb 159 108143.86 108143.86
| Ho 165 110612.991 0.02
| TI 205 643677.398 5.95 104.0021
| Pb 208 8953994.648 82.79 1075.8669
| Bi 209 97388.94 0.13
| Th 232 920421.726 8.51 112.6388
|- U 238 831673.158 7.69 104.887
|- Na 23 568982.668 5.56 210.3043
| Mg 24 9855504.012 98.14 5673.0246
| K 39 22868706.07 219.61 3711.8727
| Ca 44 2812566.979 27.2 14820.5364
| Fe 54 7167696.759 71.18 17466.6936
[> Sc 45 100455.902 100455.9
Kr 83 171.337 21.33
JERR vanix/] FREH L FRAEE R
FESMIG Sc 45 A F bR RE Sc 45 FE it N B AR AR B H FRME (30-120%)
Cr 53 Jnx Cr 53 Iz e RE (+/- 25%)
Zn 66 ks Zn 66 IR 2 PR AE (+/- 25%)
Zn 68 ks Zn 68 Tz el R E (+/- 25%)
FENL Sc 45 Y EBERAERE Sc 45 FE i B ARAERE I HH FRAE (30-120%)

WE SD

3.768
532.9427

3.0751
2.5521
4.3722
12.2622
2.0301

1.9877

3.574

3.2014
11.9051
14.7626

10.357

5.2196
4.3255
3.844

3.7329
2.9112
3.6204
2.3819

2.7502
3.6602
0.8354
1.6777

2.1385
12.7314

0.4665
1.1624
4.2573
151.9007
98.5728
324.6438
596.7214

W E RSD

4.0131
3.1814

2.6368
2.695
3.413

2.8286

2.4436

2.2178

2.3412

2.0772
3.0013
3.7705
2.5846

2.9632
3.3825
3.6523

3.8635
2.8935
2.7645
1.7893

2.6796

i BLr
ug/L

ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L

ug/L

THEE

SRR
R (%)

93.022

76.582
79.143
64.679
106.077
77.732

78.255

82.458

83.215
128.936
124.089
130.049

108.987
101.112
103.896

95.639

102.521
106.193

104.042
103.86

AREIR (%)
90.828

121.354

95.519

91.754

92.201

121.354
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